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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, 20 March 2026 12:28:22 pm

Event 172 WMAS Team Pursuit Open Final
16 Laps　 4000m

NSW Ladies
Laura BRIENESSE WM2
Erica LUNNEY WM3
Laurelea MOSS WM4
Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS WM5

Weather: 27.9 ℃, 1011.8 hPa, 56.6 %
Start: 2026-03-20 12:16 pm AEST
Result: 5:34.09 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 27.01 27.01 (2.)
500 m 21.77 48.78 (2.)
750 m 21.70 1:10.48 (2.)
1000 m 20.01 1:30.49 (2.)
1250 m 40.20 2:10.69 (2.)
1500 m 21.43 2:32.12 (2.)
2000 m 2:53.45 (2.)
2250 m 20.73 3:14.18 (2.)
2500 m 20.05 3:34.23 (2.)
2750 m 21.02 3:55.25 (2.)
3000 m 20.67 4:15.92 (2.)
3250 m 20.00 4:35.92 (2.)
3500 m 19.42 4:55.34 (2.)
3750 m 19.31 5:14.65 (2.)
4000 m 19.44 5:34.09 (2.)


